
Body Name Body Service Area Catergorisation Service Division Catergorisation Responsible Unit Expenses Type Detailed Expenses Type Expenses Code Date
Transaction 

Number
Amount Capital / Revenue Supplier Name Supplier ID

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap People And Communities Cap Childrens Hlth & Fam Supp Capital Fund - For Two Yr Olds Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/5/2013 225180 520.00 CAPITAL GRADE 3 LIMITED 101924

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Commission & Inform System Childcare Mgmt System (Ics) Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase YB101 9/5/2013 224440 909.42 CAPITAL SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC 110715

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Commission & Inform System Childcare Mgmt System (Ics) Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase YB101 9/5/2013 224442 909.42 CAPITAL SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC 110715

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Commission & Inform System Childcare Mgmt System (Ics) Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase YB101 9/23/2013 228083 909.42 CAPITAL SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC 110715

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Commission & Inform System Childcare Mgmt System (Ics) Cap Intangible Assets Cap Intangible Assets YH101 9/26/2013 228794 1638.84 CAPITAL QBS SOFTWARE LTD 105315

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Commission & Inform System Childcare Mgmt System (Ics) Cap Intangible Assets Cap Intangible Assets YH101 9/26/2013 228221 1950.00 CAPITAL NORTHGATE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS UK LTD 101841

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Commission & Inform System Isms Project Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase YB101 9/4/2013 223809 2400.00 CAPITAL BLOCK SOLUTIONS LTD 111602

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Finance And Assets Backlog Maintenance Cap Comm Asset-Purchase Cap Comm Asset-Purchase YD101 9/23/2013 228084 454.71 CAPITAL SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC 110715

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Finance And Assets Backlog Maintenance Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/2/2013 223264 26901.25 CAPITAL STANNAH LIFT SERVICES LTD 100622

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Finance And Assets Backlog Maintenance Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/9/2013 225805 4790.00 CAPITAL BRIAN TYNAN LTD 104834

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Finance And Assets Backlog Maintenance Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/9/2013 225803 833.00 CAPITAL REDHILL ANALYSTS LTD 109169

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Finance And Assets Property Rationalisation Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/2/2013 223897 124384.39 CAPITAL MANTA BRC LTD 102230

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Finance And Assets Property Rationalisation Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/9/2013 225560 707.00 CAPITAL BELL WASTE CONTROL 101433

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Finance And Assets Property Rationalisation Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/9/2013 225604 596.80 CAPITAL BELL WASTE CONTROL 101433

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Finance And Assets Property Rationalisation Cap Infrastr-Purchase Cap Infrastr-Purchase YC101 9/23/2013 222924 251.16 CAPITAL COMPUTACENTER UK LTD 101303

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Resources Cap Finance And Assets Property Rationalisation Cap Infrastr-Purchase Cap Infrastr-Purchase YC101 9/5/2013 224443 454.71 CAPITAL SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC 110715

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Cremator Replacement Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/2/2013 213730 1958.35 CAPITAL BROOKES REFRIDGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LTD 121391

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Cremator Replacement Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 227040 1697.00 CAPITAL SOLITAIRE VENTILATION MANAGEMENT LTD 122174

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Cremator Replacement Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 227039 1438.00 CAPITAL SOLITAIRE VENTILATION MANAGEMENT LTD 122174

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Fleet Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase YB101 9/19/2013 227878 20760.00 CAPITAL SGM CONTRACTS LLP 121713

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Fleet Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase YB101 9/19/2013 220468 270.00 CAPITAL IMPERIAL COMMERCIALS LTD 101709

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Fleet Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase YB101 9/19/2013 220468 12482.28 CAPITAL IMPERIAL COMMERCIALS LTD 101709

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Waste Grant Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase YB101 9/2/2013 224203 166553.00 CAPITAL TERBERG MATEC UK LTD 101293

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Waste Grant Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase Cap Veh Plt Eqp-Purchase YB101 9/23/2013 225208 166553.00 CAPITAL TERBERG MATEC UK LTD 101293

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Waste Obc (Rev B) Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/26/2013 219382 11921.00 CAPITAL EGBERT H TAYLOR & CO LTD 100625

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Waste Obc (Rev B) Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/26/2013 221360 14787.50 CAPITAL EGBERT H TAYLOR & CO LTD 100625

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Waste Obc (Rev B) Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/3/2013 221370 14922.60 CAPITAL STRAIGHT PLC 101624

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Neighbourhood Services Scartho Cemetry Road Scheme Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/23/2013 227714 55260.07 CAPITAL C E SMITH & SONS 104444

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/26/2013 225260 15156.14 CAPITAL JAMES BRATTON & CO LTD 100714

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/23/2013 222378 9597.00 CAPITAL VIC HANSEN BUILDING & JOINERY LTD 103981

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/26/2013 225259 11028.12 CAPITAL F R TOWNSEND & CO LTD 104217

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/23/2013 225792 5405.00 CAPITAL BLAKES BUILDING SERVICES 101805

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/26/2013 225707 1035.00 CAPITAL M J QUICKFALL 102499

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/23/2013 223895 1594.00 CAPITAL M J QUICKFALL 102499

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/26/2013 222377 3485.00 CAPITAL LINCS PLUMBING & HEATING CO 102584

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/3/2013 224189 4949.00 CAPITAL HANDICARE ACCESSIIBILITY LTD 102647

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/30/2013 229381 6079.11 CAPITAL JAMES BRATTON & CO LTD 100714

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/16/2013 213569 7100.00 CAPITAL E J PARMENTER 100924

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/11/2013 226302 5315.00 CAPITAL DOLPHIN MOBILITY EAST MIDLANDS LTD 101317

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/30/2013 225710 4430.05 CAPITAL MEARS LTD 102433

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/3/2013 224192 2224.00 CAPITAL HANDICARE ACCESSIIBILITY LTD 102647

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/23/2013 216751 4424.00 CAPITAL DOLPHIN MOBILITY EAST MIDLANDS LTD 101317

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/23/2013 223836 13555.00 CAPITAL MARK BENNETT 101838

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/23/2013 226186 4040.00 CAPITAL DOLPHIN MOBILITY EAST MIDLANDS LTD 101317

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/23/2013 196857 824.80 CAPITAL STEVE BENNETT ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN 103819

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/9/2013 218808 4956.23 CAPITAL MEARS LTD 102433

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/23/2013 222111 2050.00 CAPITAL DOLPHIN MOBILITY EAST MIDLANDS LTD 101317

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/9/2013 210032 6942.00 CAPITAL MARK BENNETT 101838

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/9/2013 219331 3033.00 CAPITAL MARK BENNETT 101838

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Hps-Disabled Fac. Grants Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/2/2013 220975 1450.00 CAPITAL VALAM BUILDERS LTD 100566

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/16/2013 227318 3468.08 CAPITAL C R REYNOLDS (CONSTRUCTION) LTD 103021

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/23/2013 216318 32346.05 CAPITAL P H CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD 102107

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/2/2013 224020 382.25 CAPITAL J MCCANN & CO LTD 100841

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/23/2013 227799 499.04 CAPITAL PELL FRISCHMANN CONSULTANTS 100880

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/23/2013 227796 1906.56 CAPITAL PELL FRISCHMANN CONSULTANTS 100880

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/16/2013 227318 12880.56 CAPITAL C R REYNOLDS (CONSTRUCTION) LTD 103021

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226660 979.98 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226693 1535.93 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226695 1999.72 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226696 1230.03 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226686 2335.82 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226687 1902.23 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226688 4998.62 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226690 1713.36 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226691 2026.47 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/2/2013 224020 2386.08 CAPITAL J MCCANN & CO LTD 100841

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 227109 2747.07 CAPITAL J MCCANN & CO LTD 100841

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226905 526.51 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226906 918.80 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226907 3952.13 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226909 4860.59 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/24/2013 228492 981.55 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/26/2013 228476 794.56 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/26/2013 228477 4169.66 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226684 5345.52 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226685 3505.11 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226699 7430.39 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/16/2013 226661 3628.57 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/19/2013 227442 538.00 CAPITAL LOCK IT SAFE LTD 101779

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/23/2013 227322 -4025.00 CAPITAL LOCK IT SAFE LTD 101779

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/4/2013 223712 7000.00 CAPITAL LOCK IT SAFE LTD 101779

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/19/2013 227442 250.00 CAPITAL LOCK IT SAFE LTD 101779

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/16/2013 227318 34700.00 CAPITAL C R REYNOLDS (CONSTRUCTION) LTD 103021

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/16/2013 227318 11727.97 CAPITAL C R REYNOLDS (CONSTRUCTION) LTD 103021

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/23/2013 227902 1612.95 CAPITAL SPECIALIST SURFACING LIMITED 100579

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/16/2013 227318 64394.93 CAPITAL C R REYNOLDS (CONSTRUCTION) LTD 103021

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/16/2013 227318 34133.73 CAPITAL C R REYNOLDS (CONSTRUCTION) LTD 103021

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/16/2013 226697 1136.77 CAPITAL NORTHERN POWERGRID (YORKSHIRE) PLC 108328

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/16/2013 227318 11273.56 CAPITAL C R REYNOLDS (CONSTRUCTION) LTD 103021

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Transport Plan Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/16/2013 227109 3095.49 CAPITAL J MCCANN & CO LTD 100841

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development East Marsh Renewal Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/10/2013 225756 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE CAPITAL BALFOUR BEATTY 102595

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Housing Assistance Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/9/2013 220872 3658.33 CAPITAL QUICK FIX GLASS LTD 100969

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Housing Assistance Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/23/2013 227444 6650.00 CAPITAL BC ELECTRIC LTD 108240

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Housing Assistance Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/9/2013 224818 413.45 CAPITAL MACLAREN BRITTON SOLICITORS 119797

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Housing Assistance Cap Grants To O/Side Sources Cap Grants To O/Side Sources YJ101 9/2/2013 224159 5536.80 CAPITAL SHEFFIELD CITY COUNCIL 119344

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Development Local Sustainable Trans Fund Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk Cap Infrastr-Build Enh Wrk YC102 9/3/2013 224726 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE CAPITAL BALFOUR BEATTY 102595



Body Name Body Service Area Catergorisation Service Division Catergorisation Responsible Unit Expenses Type Detailed Expenses Type Expenses Code Date
Transaction 

Number
Amount Capital / Revenue Supplier Name Supplier ID

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Culture Leisure And Sport Leisure/Library - Library Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/19/2013 227844 450.00 CAPITAL S & R GROUNDWORKS & CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD 122241

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Culture Leisure And Sport Leisure/Library - Library Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/30/2013 229813 2924.00 CAPITAL C & G ENGINEERING SERVICES 100637

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Culture Leisure And Sport Leisure/Library - Library Cap Infrastr-Purchase Cap Infrastr-Purchase YC101 9/17/2013 227413 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE CAPITAL BALFOUR BEATTY 102595

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Culture Leisure And Sport Leisure/Library - Kgv Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/24/2013 228778 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE CAPITAL BALFOUR BEATTY 102595

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Culture Leisure And Sport Grimsby Leisure Centre Cap Comm Asset-Build Enh Wrk Cap Comm Asset-Build Enh Wrk YD102 9/16/2013 227403 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE CAPITAL BALFOUR BEATTY 102595

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Culture Leisure And Sport Grimsby Leisure Centre Cap Comm Asset-Build Enh Wrk Cap Comm Asset-Build Enh Wrk YD102 9/16/2013 227405 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE CAPITAL BALFOUR BEATTY 102595

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Culture Leisure And Sport Grimsby Leisure Centre Cap Comm Asset-Build Enh Wrk Cap Comm Asset-Build Enh Wrk YD102 9/5/2013 225264 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE CAPITAL BALFOUR BEATTY 102595

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Culture Leisure And Sport Grimsby Leisure Centre Cap Comm Asset-Build Enh Wrk Cap Comm Asset-Build Enh Wrk YD102 9/5/2013 225265 REDACTED COMMERCIALLY SENSITIVE CAPITAL BALFOUR BEATTY 102595

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Economy Env And Housing Cap Culture Leisure And Sport Cleethorpes Leis Cent Refurb Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/9/2013 225409 2398.00 CAPITAL RENTOKIL PEST CONTROL 100587

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Governance And Trans Cap Transformation Project Transformation Programme Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk Cap Land/Build-Build Enh Wrk YA102 9/24/2013 228871 945.00 CAPITAL W R CULLUM 100811

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Governance And Trans Cap Transformation Project Transformation Programme Cap Intangible Assets Cap Intangible Assets YH101 9/26/2013 228822 -1267.50 CAPITAL IMPERIAL CIVIL ENFORCEMENT SOLUTIONS LTD 102442

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Cap Governance And Trans Cap Transformation Project Transformation Programme Cap Intangible Assets Cap Intangible Assets YH101 9/26/2013 229461 2090.00 CAPITAL CAPITA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD 102314

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Chief Executive Chief Exec & Support Contributions To Provisions Contributions - Communities LK101 9/9/2013 225199 270.00 REVENUE CPO MEDIA 102186

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Chief Executive Chief Exec & Support Contributions To Provisions Contributions - Communities LK101 9/26/2013 227625 540.00 REVENUE NEW AGE KURLING 108003

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Chief Executive Chief Exec & Support Contributions To Provisions Contributions - Third Sector LK102 9/30/2013 229297 250.00 REVENUE 15TH GRIMSBY GUIDES 119117

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Chief Executive Chief Exec & Support Contributions To Provisions Contributions - Third Sector LK102 9/23/2013 228313 250.00 REVENUE CROMWELL LADIES GROUP 122275

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Chief Executive Chief Exec & Support Contributions To Provisions Contributions - Third Sector LK102 9/23/2013 228311 500.00 REVENUE PHELPS STREET NEIGHBOURHOOD WATCH GROUP 122274

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Directors Public Health Grants And Subscriptions Subscriptions LJ101 9/30/2013 229799 1500.00 REVENUE UK HEALTH FORUM 122205

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Directors Public Health Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/17/2013 227400 453.83 REVENUE COTTINGHAM PHARMACY 104020

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Directors Public Health Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/23/2013 227397 375.23 REVENUE COTTINGHAM PHARMACY 104020

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Public Hlth - Improved Health Indirect Employee Expenses Staff Training EB122 9/16/2013 226639 1240.00 REVENUE MHFA ENGLAND CIC 108265

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Public Hlth - Improved Health Print Stationery / Gen Off Exp Printing And Stationery LD103 9/18/2013 226244 690.00 REVENUE TSW PRINTERS 104853

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Public Hlth - Improved Health Print Stationery / Gen Off Exp Printing And Stationery LD103 9/16/2013 226713 505.00 REVENUE LEE CREATIVE MARKETING LTD 104460

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Public Hlth - Improved Health Miscellaneous Expenses Medical Supplies And Services LL109 9/10/2013 226515 1127.01 REVENUE BOOTS THE CHEMIST 103922

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Public Hlth - Improved Health Communications And Computing Computer S/Ware - Purchases LF101 9/30/2013 229837 3700.00 REVENUE NORTH 51 LIMITED 102609

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Public Hlth - Improved Health Contributions To Provisions Contributions - Other LK103 9/5/2013 224728 2000.00 REVENUE OASIS ACADEMY WINTRINGHAM 101939

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Public Hlth - Improved Health Catering Provisions LB101 9/30/2013 229400 320.00 REVENUE MATT HORNER 107028

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Public Hlth - Improved Health Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/4/2013 224588 2182.72 REVENUE CARE PLUS GROUP 106467

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Chief Executive Public Health Public Hlth - Improved Health Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/30/2013 229787 9237.38 REVENUE VOLUNTARY ACTION NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE 103631

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Grants To Parish Councils Grants To Parish Councils Other Local Authorities Third Pp - Other Local Auth PC101 9/24/2013 229029 2,590.00 REVENUE WALTHAM PARISH COUNCIL 100655

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Grants To Parish Councils Grants To Parish Councils Other Local Authorities Third Pp - Other Local Auth PC101 9/24/2013 229032 1,823.00 REVENUE LACEBY PARISH COUNCIL 100657

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Grants To Parish Councils Grants To Parish Councils Other Local Authorities Third Pp - Other Local Auth PC101 9/24/2013 229034 1,158.50 REVENUE HEALING PARISH COUNCIL 100658

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Grants To Parish Councils Grants To Parish Councils Other Local Authorities Third Pp - Other Local Auth PC101 9/24/2013 229036 929.50 REVENUE STALLINGBOROUGH PARISH COUNCIL 100987

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Grants To Parish Councils Grants To Parish Councils Other Local Authorities Third Pp - Other Local Auth PC101 9/24/2013 229039 892.00 REVENUE GREAT COATES PARISH COUNCIL 101474

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Grants To Parish Councils Grants To Parish Councils Other Local Authorities Third Pp - Other Local Auth PC101 9/24/2013 229040 32,460.00 REVENUE IMMINGHAM TOWN COUNCIL 101597

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Grants To Parish Councils Grants To Parish Councils Other Local Authorities Third Pp - Other Local Auth PC101 9/24/2013 229045 2,851.00 REVENUE HUMBERSTON PARISH COUNCIL 101814

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Grants To Parish Councils Grants To Parish Councils Other Local Authorities Third Pp - Other Local Auth PC101 9/24/2013 229051 1,643.50 REVENUE NEW WALTHAM PARISH COUNCIL 106748

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Costs Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc Miscellaneous Expenses Card Processing Charges LL106 9/26/2013 227837 4263.75 REVENUE ALLPAY LIMITED 112919

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Costs Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc Miscellaneous Expenses Card Processing Charges LL106 9/26/2013 227839 3416.80 REVENUE ALLPAY LIMITED 112919

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Costs Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc Miscellaneous Expenses Card Processing Charges LL106 9/26/2013 227876 4569.26 REVENUE ALLPAY LIMITED 112919

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Costs Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc Miscellaneous Expenses Card Processing Charges LL106 9/26/2013 227911 286.80 REVENUE ALLPAY LIMITED 112919

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Costs Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc Miscellaneous Expenses Card Processing Charges LL106 9/26/2013 227912 3830.84 REVENUE ALLPAY LIMITED 112919

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Costs Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc Miscellaneous Expenses Card Processing Charges LL106 9/26/2013 227905 660.00 REVENUE ALLPAY LIMITED 112919

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Borrowing Costs Misc Interest Bank Charges Etc Miscellaneous Expenses Legal Fees - General LL103 9/30/2013 228220 881.45 REVENUE LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION 101113

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Appropriations Indirect Employee Expenses Pension P/Ment Pension Inc Act EB105 9/4/2013 224627 966.64 REVENUE LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 101224

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Other Corporate Budgets Other Corporate Budgets Lsvt Receipts Premises Insurance Premises Insurance - Premiums GK101 9/9/2013 225759 971.04 REVENUE ZURICH INSURANCE 111561

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229028 21489.50 REVENUE WALTHAM PARISH COUNCIL 100655

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229030 1182.50 REVENUE BARNOLDBY LE BECK PARISH COUNCIL 100656

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229033 14177.00 REVENUE LACEBY PARISH COUNCIL 100657

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229035 19000.00 REVENUE HEALING PARISH COUNCIL 100658

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229037 10000.00 REVENUE STALLINGBOROUGH PARISH COUNCIL 100987

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229038 12500.00 REVENUE GREAT COATES PARISH COUNCIL 101474

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229041 93205.50 REVENUE IMMINGHAM TOWN COUNCIL 101597

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229042 1400.00 REVENUE HABROUGH PARISH COUNCIL 101804

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229044 25000.00 REVENUE HUMBERSTON PARISH COUNCIL 101814

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229047 1413.50 REVENUE ASHBY CUM FENBY PARISH COUNCIL 102017

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229048 797.00 REVENUE BRADLEY PARISH COUNCIL 106737

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229050 13750.00 REVENUE NEW WALTHAM PARISH COUNCIL 106748

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229052 1371.16 REVENUE BRIGSLEY PARISH COUNCIL 106749

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC Funding Corporate Services Funding Precepts/Charter Trustees Other Agencies Post Mortems PJ148 9/24/2013 229054 482.50 REVENUE IRBY UPON HUMBER PARISH COUNCIL 106752

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Integrated Youth Services Contributions To Provisions Contributions - Other LK103 9/11/2013 226702 2500.00 REVENUE WEST MARSH COMMUNITY CENTRE 101392

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Integrated Youth Services Contributions To Provisions Contributions - Other LK103 9/12/2013 226735 1000.00 REVENUE ST ANDREWS OPEN DOOR YOUTH PROJECT 108872

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Integrated Youth Services Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/4/2013 223531 400.00 REVENUE AMVALE LIMITED 101030

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Integrated Youth Services Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/2/2013 223524 730.00 REVENUE MILLMAN COACHES 100700

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Integrated Youth Services Communications And Computing Computer S/Ware - Licences LF103 9/26/2013 228955 4999.00 REVENUE EDU FOCUS LTD 111169

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Integrated Youth Services Indirect Employee Expenses Staff Training EB122 9/26/2013 229186 1284.64 REVENUE VOLUNTARY ACTION NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE 103631

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Integrated Youth Services Equip / Furniture / Materials Equipment - Purchase LA101 9/23/2013 226245 455.45 REVENUE INCENTIVE PLUS LTD 108184

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Integrated Youth Services Equip / Furniture / Materials Equipment - Purchase LA101 9/4/2013 224584 299.47 REVENUE ARGOS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 101032

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Integrated Youth Services Grants And Subscriptions Subscriptions LJ101 9/19/2013 227452 2995.00 REVENUE ED LOUNGE LTD 122051

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Integrated Youth Services Print Stationery / Gen Off Exp Printing And Stationery LD103 9/26/2013 228993 776.33 REVENUE UNITED CARLTON OFFICE SYSTEMS LTD 101652

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Health Provision Rents Rent GC101 9/23/2013 224450 715.00 REVENUE GRIMSBY CENTRAL HALL TRUST 100882

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Health Provision Communications And Computing Postage LF111 9/30/2013 229384 300.00 REVENUE LYRECO UK LIMITED 101120

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Health Provision Rents Rent GC101 9/18/2013 227149 2770.57 REVENUE WEELSBY VIEW HEALTH CENTRE 101761

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Health Provision Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/23/2013 228016 2737.00 REVENUE NHS NORTH YORKSHIRE AND HUMBER CSU 121292

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Health Provision Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/16/2013 227299 1037.00 REVENUE N LINCS & GOOLE HOSPITALS NHS 111074

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Health Provision Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/5/2013 224033 196683.50 REVENUE LINCS PARTNERSHIP NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 105021

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Health Provision Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/11/2013 224195 -1932.50 REVENUE LINCS PARTNERSHIP NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 105021

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Health Provision Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/11/2013 225633 194751.00 REVENUE LINCS PARTNERSHIP NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 105021

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Rep Alterations Maint Building Buildings - Repairs And Maint GA102 9/11/2013 226418 350.00 REVENUE HAITH'S HEATING LTD 101342

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Cleaning And Domestic Supplies Cleaning - Services GH102 9/26/2013 224173 -50.80 REVENUE FUTURE CLEANING SERVICES LTD 102557

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Rep Alterations Maint Building Buildings - Repairs And Maint GA102 9/16/2013 226981 390.00 REVENUE SYLVESTER-KEAL LTD 100593

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Energy Costs Electricity GB102 9/26/2013 229462 1944.25 REVENUE NPOWER LIMITED 101414

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Energy Costs Gas GB101 9/23/2013 228012 263.07 REVENUE BRITISH GAS TRADING LTD 101507

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Cleaning And Domestic Supplies Cleaning - Services GH102 9/5/2013 224594 529.00 REVENUE FUTURE CLEANING SERVICES LTD 102557

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Cleaning And Domestic Supplies Refuse Collection GH104 9/5/2013 224850 336.96 REVENUE BELL WASTE CONTROL 101433

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Rep Alterations Maint Building Buildings - Repairs And Maint GA102 9/16/2013 226672 565.00 REVENUE HAITH'S HEATING LTD 101342

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Water Services Water GE101 9/3/2013 224038 1396.22 REVENUE ANGLIAN WATER 100508

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Cleaning And Domestic Supplies Cleaning - Services GH102 9/11/2013 226288 553.00 REVENUE EASY CLEAN MARSHCHAPEL LTD 104531

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Equip / Furniture / Materials Non-Teaching Resources LA118 9/18/2013 227797 500.00 REVENUE TESCO STORES LIMITED 102576

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Communications And Computing Computer H/Ware - Purchases LF105 9/26/2013 229222 2200.00 REVENUE VIRGIN MEDIA 107612

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/4/2013 224856 7728.00 REVENUE N LINCS & GOOLE HOSPITALS NHS 111074

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/4/2013 224808 562.00 REVENUE N LINCS & GOOLE HOSPITALS NHS 111074

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Private Contractors Third Party Prov - Private PH101 9/2/2013 223900 300.00 REVENUE PRE SCHOOL LEARNING ALLIANCE 101437

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Energy Costs Electricity GB102 9/9/2013 225811 686.82 REVENUE NPOWER 101368

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Rep Alterations Maint Building Buildings - Repairs And Maint GA102 9/11/2013 226417 565.00 REVENUE HAITH'S HEATING LTD 101342

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Energy Costs Electricity GB102 9/30/2013 229025 300.95 REVENUE EDWARD HENEAGE PRIMARY (ACADEMY) 111742
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North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Water Services Water GE101 9/30/2013 229026 778.64 REVENUE EDWARD HENEAGE PRIMARY (ACADEMY) 111742

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Cleaning And Domestic Supplies Cleaning - Services GH102 9/23/2013 227340 1274.04 REVENUE FUTURE CLEANING SERVICES LTD 102557

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Cleaning And Domestic Supplies Cleaning - Services GH102 9/26/2013 228777 1274.04 REVENUE FUTURE CLEANING SERVICES LTD 102557

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Cleaning And Domestic Supplies Refuse Collection GH104 9/17/2013 227315 387.18 REVENUE BELL WASTE CONTROL 101433

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Equip / Furniture / Materials Non-Teaching Resources LA118 9/18/2013 227317 800.00 REVENUE MILLMAN COACHES 100700

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Equip / Furniture / Materials Non-Teaching Resources LA118 9/2/2013 223570 1180.00 REVENUE MILLMAN COACHES 100700

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Equip / Furniture / Materials Non-Teaching Resources LA118 9/16/2013 226221 287.48 REVENUE COMLEY CAMERAS 104031

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Equip / Furniture / Materials Non-Teaching Resources LA118 9/23/2013 227784 285.00 REVENUE MILLMAN COACHES 100700

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Equip / Furniture / Materials Equipment - Purchase LA101 9/18/2013 227429 258.20 REVENUE FAMILY LINKS 101506

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Energy Costs Electricity GB102 9/9/2013 225442 1009.37 REVENUE NPOWER LIMITED 101414

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Cleaning And Domestic Supplies Cleaning - Consumables GH103 9/4/2013 220905 341.53 REVENUE PETER HOGARTH & SONS LTD 100815

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Cleaning And Domestic Supplies Cleaning - Window Cleaning GH101 9/9/2013 224814 400.00 REVENUE SIMON KING WINDOW CLEANING 106706

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Other Agencies Child Care Payments PJ104 9/2/2013 223456 1312.23 REVENUE PRE SCHOOL LEARNING ALLIANCE 101437

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Energy Costs Heating Fuel GB103 9/19/2013 227697 1212.11 REVENUE WATSON PETROLEUM LTD 101348

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Direct Employee Expenses Agency Staff EA105 9/2/2013 223804 481.65 REVENUE THRUNSCOE PRIMARY AND NURSERY ACADEMY 118749

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Direct Employee Expenses Agency Staff EA105 9/2/2013 223804 581.48 REVENUE THRUNSCOE PRIMARY AND NURSERY ACADEMY 118749

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Energy Costs Electricity GB102 9/2/2013 223804 287.10 REVENUE THRUNSCOE PRIMARY AND NURSERY ACADEMY 118749

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Equip / Furniture / Materials Equipment - Purchase LA101 9/9/2013 225430 291.90 REVENUE ARDO MEDICAL LTD 107756

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Equip / Furniture / Materials Equipment - Purchase LA101 9/9/2013 225431 312.40 REVENUE ARDO MEDICAL LTD 107756

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Rep Alterations Maint Building Buildings - Repairs And Maint GA102 9/9/2013 225411 725.00 REVENUE LINCS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD 102044

North East Lincolnshire Council http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00FC People And Communities Childrens Hlth & Family Supp Childrens Centre Development Cleaning And Domestic Supplies Cleaning - Services GH102 9/11/2013 226329 690.08 REVENUE FUTURE CLEANING SERVICES LTD 102557
